
Round Scad
(Galunggong)

Bitter Gourd
(Ampalaya)

Whole Chicken
(Manok)

Tomato
(Kamatis)

Cabbage
(Repolyo)

Red Onion
(Sibuyas)

Fish
(Tilapia)

Well-milled
Rice (Bigas)

*Medium 
Egg (Itlog)

Pechay
Baguio

Marikina Public Market

Quinta Market (Manila)

San Andres Market (Manila)

Guadalupe Public Market (Makati)

New Las Piñas City Public Market

BANTAY PRESYO Prevailing Retail Prices of Selected
Commodities (PHP/KG) per MarketAS OF DECEMBER 23, 2021

Muñoz Market (Quezon City)

Commonwealth Market (Quezon City)

Pasig City Mega Market

Pasay City Market

Pamilihang Lungsod ng Muntinlupa

Mega Q-mart (Quezon City)

200.00

200.00

N/A

190.00

180.00

200.00

190.00

180.00

170.00

180.00

180.00

70.00

80.00

60.00

65.00

65.00

70.00

60.00

60.00

50.00

60.00

60.00

N/A

70.00

80.00

N/A

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

N/A

N/A

80.00

60.00

60.00

55.00

60.00

60.00

50.00

50.00

60.00

60.00

45.00

45.00

100.00

110.00

90.00

100.00

80.00

80.00

60.00

80.00

80.00

77.50

70.00

6.50

6.00

6.50

6.25

5.50

6.00

6.50

5.60

6.00

6.50

5.95

160.00

180.00

160.00

180.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

140.00

165.00

160.00

180.00

260.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

240.00

300.00

200.00

240.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

140.00

120.00

130.00

140.00

140.00

125.00

95.00

120.00

100.00

125.00

120.00

42.00

40.00

42.00

44.00

40.00

37.50

40.00

38.00

44.00

43.00

44.00

Malabon Central Market 180.0060.0080.0060.0070.005.00134.00N/A120.0041.00

Pritil Public Market 200.0045.0070.0050.0090.006.00170.00180.00120.0040.00



BANTAY PRESYO Prevailing Retail Prices (PHP/KG) in
Metro ManilaAS OF DECEMBER 23, 2021

Markets Covered: Commonwealth, Guadalupe, Las Piñas, Malabon, Marikina, Mega Q-Mart, Muñoz, Muntinlupa, Pasay, Pasig, Pritil, Quinta & San Andres

Source: DA Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service - Surveillance, Monitoring and Enforcement Group

Note/s: N/A - No stocks available/sold in the market 

*available only in Malabon Central Market

 



@Agri.AMAS

Commonwealth Market

New Las Piñas City Public Market

KASIM

310.00Pasay City Market

Muñoz Market

Pamilihang Lungsod ng Muntinlupa

Mega Q-mart

BANTAY PRESYO

Prevailing Prices of Kasim in Selected Markets in NCR

AS OF DECEMBER 23, 2021

320.00

320.00

320.00

325.00

330.00

PRICES

330.00Guadalupe Public Market

Malabon Central Market

Pasig Mega City

San Andres Market

330.00

335.00

340.00

Quinta Market

Marikina Public Market

340.00

340.00

Pritil Market 350.00



@Agri.AMAS

Mega Q-mart

Guadalupe Public Market

LIEMPO

340.00Pamilihang Lungsod ng Muntinlupa

New Las Piñas City Public Market

Commonwealth Market

Quinta Market

BANTAY PRESYO

Prevailing Prices of Liempo in Selected Markets in NCR

AS OF DECEMBER 23, 2021

345.00

360.00

360.00

360.00

365.00

PRICES

370.00San Andres Market

Pasay City Market

Marikina Public Market

Muñoz Market

370.00

370.00

370.00

Pasig Mega City

Malabon Central Market

380.00

380.00

Pritil Market 390.00



@Agri.AMAS

Marikina Public Market

Pamilihang Lungsod ng Muntinlupa

CHICKEN

134.00Malabon Central Market

New Las Piñas City Public Market

Commonwealth Market

Quinta Market

BANTAY PRESYO

Prevailing Prices of Chicken in Selected Markets in NCR

AS OF DECEMBER 23, 2021

140.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

PRICES

160.00Pasig Mega City

Pasay City Market

Muñoz Market

Pritil Market

160.00

165.00

170.00

Guadalupe Public Market

San Andres Market

180.00

180.00

Mega Q-mart 180.00






